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Search Criteria

Begin Date (01/01/2004):: 09/11/2014

Start Time (0 - 2359) :: 0000

End Date (01/01/2004):: 09/11/2014

End Time (0 - 2359) :: 2359

Incident #: 14029812 Date: 2014-09-11 00:02:02 Type: E911 HANGUP

Location: 42 SPRINGFIELD ST #2

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029813 Date: 2014-09-11 00:22:07 Type: DK (DRUNK)

Location: 354 MERRIMACK ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029814 Date: 2014-09-11 00:56:33 Type: UNWANTEDGUEST

Location: 37 PHILLIPS ST FL 3

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029815 Date: 2014-09-11 01:24:59 Type: M/V STOP

Location: MASON ST & WATER ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029816 Date: 2014-09-11 01:55:28 Type: DISORDERLY

Location: 3 EASTON ST FL 1

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029817 Date: 2014-09-11 02:28:44 Type: M/V STOP

Location: ARLINGTON ST & BROADWAY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029818 Date: 2014-09-11 02:44:11 Type: M/V STOP

Location: E HAVERHILL ST & PROSPECT ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029819 Date: 2014-09-11 03:00:29 Type: B&E/PROG

Location: 429 HOWARD ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029820 Date: 2014-09-11 03:02:38 Type: M/V STOP

Location: BIG N' BEEFY / 415 BROADWAY
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===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029821 Date: 2014-09-11 03:25:06 Type: GENERAL SERV

Location: 32 LAWRENCE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029822 Date: 2014-09-11 04:53:08 Type: ALARMS

Location: KEY POLYMER / 17 SHEPARD ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029823 Date: 2014-09-11 05:18:32 Type: LARCENY/PAST

Location: 1 OAKLAND RD

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029824 Date: 2014-09-11 05:25:05 Type: STOL/MV/PAS

Location: 380 ELM ST #17

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029825 Date: 2014-09-11 05:27:34 Type: ALARMS

Location: COMCAST / 142 SHEPARD ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029826 Date: 2014-09-11 05:28:58 Type: ALARMS

Location: LORENZO RESIDENCE / 23 FAIRMONT ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029827 Date: 2014-09-11 05:48:04 Type: ALARMS

Location: LORENZO RESIDENCE / 243 SALEM ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029828 Date: 2014-09-11 06:28:24 Type: ALARMS

Location: DESMOND RESD / 241 BROADWAY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029829 Date: 2014-09-11 06:47:29 Type: AUTO ACC/NO PI

Location: BROADWAY & CANAL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029830 Date: 2014-09-11 06:57:24 Type: EXTRA SURVEIL

Location: 50 BROADWAY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029831 Date: 2014-09-11 07:00:47 Type: ALARMS

Location: IMMIGRANT CITY ARCHIVES / 6 ESSEX ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029832 Date: 2014-09-11 07:14:38 Type: ALARMS

Location: TARSHI,MICHAEL LAW OFFICES / 510 ESSEX ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029833 Date: 2014-09-11 07:15:55 Type: SEARCHWARRANT

Location: 27 SPRINGFIELD ST FL 2

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029834 Date: 2014-09-11 07:16:50 Type: M/V STOP

Location: COMMON ST & NEWBURY ST
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===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029835 Date: 2014-09-11 07:35:19 Type: ALARMS

Location: ST VINCENT DEPAUL THRIFT STORE / 42 FRANKLIN ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029836 Date: 2014-09-11 07:40:09 Type: MAL DAMG PROG

Location: COR UNUM MEAL CENTER / 191 SALEM ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029838 Date: 2014-09-11 07:42:03 Type: A&B D/W PAST

Location: ST PATRICK'S CHURCH

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029837 Date: 2014-09-11 07:42:05 Type: M/V STOP

Location: HAVERHILL ST & MILTON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029839 Date: 2014-09-11 07:52:53 Type: GENERAL SERV

Location: OLD HIGH SCHOOL / 233 HAVERHILL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029840 Date: 2014-09-11 08:05:49 Type: ALARMS

Location: FH CANN AND ASSOCIATES / 354 MERRIMACK ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029841 Date: 2014-09-11 08:08:07 Type: ALARMS

Location: PROFILE REALTIES / 151 HAMPSHIRE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029842 Date: 2014-09-11 08:08:54 Type: KEEP PEACE

Location: 6 FOREST ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029843 Date: 2014-09-11 08:13:00 Type: HIT & RUN M/V

Location: 238 ESSEX ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029844 Date: 2014-09-11 08:51:21 Type: EXTRA SURVEIL

Location: PARKER ST & SPRINGFIELD ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029845 Date: 2014-09-11 08:53:21 Type: EXTRA SURVEIL

Location: 50 BROADWAY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029848 Date: 2014-09-11 09:13:50 Type: MAL DAMAGE

Location: 220 CARLETON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029846 Date: 2014-09-11 09:14:34 Type: UNWANTEDGUEST

Location: 340 METHUEN ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029847 Date: 2014-09-11 09:17:15 Type: MAL DAMAGE

Location: 451 HOWARD ST
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===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029849 Date: 2014-09-11 09:19:03 Type: MV/BLOCKING

Location: 2 MUSEUM SQ

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029850 Date: 2014-09-11 09:23:41 Type: TOW OF M/V

Location: 168 PROSPECT ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029851 Date: 2014-09-11 09:36:04 Type: TOW OF M/V

Location: OAK ST & SHORT ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029852 Date: 2014-09-11 09:56:02 Type: ASSSIT OTHER PD

Location: 621 ESSEX ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029853 Date: 2014-09-11 09:56:37 Type: SUS PERS/MV

Location: 13 GROTON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029854 Date: 2014-09-11 09:57:27 Type: ANIMAL COMPL

Location: 15 FERRY ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029855 Date: 2014-09-11 10:06:55 Type: ALARM/HOLD

Location: PEREZ RESD / 454 HAVERHILL ST #APT2B

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029857 Date: 2014-09-11 10:08:12 Type: SHOPLIFTING

Location: CVS PHARMACY / 205 S BROADWAY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029856 Date: 2014-09-11 10:08:57 Type: DISTURBANCE

Location: FARLEY ST & S BROADWAY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029858 Date: 2014-09-11 10:11:34 Type: WARRANT SERVE

Location: 11 DAISY ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029859 Date: 2014-09-11 10:29:34 Type: M/V STOP

Location: 59 SPRINGFIELD ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029860 Date: 2014-09-11 10:33:21 Type: ALARM/BURG

Location: LAWRENCE MASONIC / 43 JACKSON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029861 Date: 2014-09-11 10:38:34 Type: INVEST CONT

Location: FARLEY ST & S BROADWAY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029862 Date: 2014-09-11 10:59:06 Type: B&E FOLLOW UP

Location: 31 DANA ST

Page 4 of 11

9/15/2014



===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029863 Date: 2014-09-11 11:07:02 Type: AUTO ACC/NO PI

Location: LAWRENCE ST & MAPLE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029864 Date: 2014-09-11 11:22:19 Type: SUS PERS/MV

Location: SALON 22 / 56 ESSEX ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029865 Date: 2014-09-11 11:23:56 Type: AUTO ACC/NO PI

Location: LAWRENCE ST & MAPLE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029867 Date: 2014-09-11 11:26:45 Type: TOW OF M/V

Location: LAWRENCE ST & METHUEN ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029866 Date: 2014-09-11 11:28:02 Type: M/V STOP

Location: NEWBURY ST & ORCHARD ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029868 Date: 2014-09-11 11:28:34 Type: SUS PERS/MV

Location: 10 GREEN ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029869 Date: 2014-09-11 11:35:47 Type: M/V STOP

Location: SUMMER ST & UNION ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029870 Date: 2014-09-11 11:42:27 Type: 911 HANG UP

Location: BANK OF AMERICA / 67 WINTHROP AV

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029871 Date: 2014-09-11 11:47:30 Type: TOW OF M/V

Location: APPLETON ST & ESSEX ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029872 Date: 2014-09-11 12:05:00 Type: MV/BLOCKING

Location: 11 CEDAR ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029873 Date: 2014-09-11 12:07:07 Type: INVEST CONT

Location: 70 N PARISH RD

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029874 Date: 2014-09-11 12:09:04 Type: M/V STOP

Location: COMMON ST & JACKSON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029876 Date: 2014-09-11 12:22:13 Type: TOW OF M/V

Location: GROVE ST & PROSPECT ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029875 Date: 2014-09-11 12:22:32 Type: DRUG VIO
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===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029877 Date: 2014-09-11 12:24:26 Type: A&B D/W/ PROG

Location: 13 BUNKERHILL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029878 Date: 2014-09-11 12:29:28 Type: SUS PERS/MV

Location: DENNYS / 160 WINTHROP AV

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029879 Date: 2014-09-11 12:36:32 Type: FORGERY PROG

Location: 486 ESSEX ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029880 Date: 2014-09-11 12:43:16 Type: KEEP PEACE

Location: AVON ST & BELMONT ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029881 Date: 2014-09-11 13:06:07 Type: 209A/SERVE

Location: 577 S UNION ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029882 Date: 2014-09-11 13:09:59 Type: DISTURBANCE

Location: 69 LEXINGTON ST #APT2

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029883 Date: 2014-09-11 13:17:48 Type: M/V STOP

Location: VIP AUTO PARTS / 98 WINTHROP AV

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029884 Date: 2014-09-11 13:19:11 Type: SPECIAL CHECK

Location: INCINERATOR RD

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029885 Date: 2014-09-11 13:30:24 Type: SUS PERS/MV

Location: 94 HANCOCK ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029886 Date: 2014-09-11 13:43:20 Type: SUS PERS/MV

Location: HIDALGO MULTISERVICES / 169 S UNION ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029887 Date: 2014-09-11 14:02:02 Type: ROBBERY ARMED

Location: 200 COMMON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029888 Date: 2014-09-11 14:07:09 Type: UNWANTEDGUEST

Location: 10 HAVERHILL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029889 Date: 2014-09-11 14:10:35 Type: CK WELL BEING

Location: 16 BROOKFIELD ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029890 Date: 2014-09-11 14:20:04 Type: EXTRA SURVEIL
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Location: 22 BIRCH ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029891 Date: 2014-09-11 14:27:02 Type: B&E/ATTEMPY

Location: 17 ALBION ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029892 Date: 2014-09-11 14:34:54 Type: INVESTIGATION

Location: 90 LOWELL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029893 Date: 2014-09-11 14:51:19 Type: E911 HANGUP

Location: 27 JORDAN ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029894 Date: 2014-09-11 15:32:16 Type: TOW OF M/V

Location: RIVERSIDE DR

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029895 Date: 2014-09-11 15:49:40 Type: DISTURBANCE

Location: E HAVERHILL ST & HOWARD ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029896 Date: 2014-09-11 15:56:01 Type: SUS PERS/MV

Location: BROADWAY & TREMONT ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029897 Date: 2014-09-11 16:07:21 Type: SERVE 209A

Location: 14 FOSTER ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029899 Date: 2014-09-11 16:08:07 Type: LOST PROPERTY

Location: 250 CANAL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029898 Date: 2014-09-11 16:08:44 Type: SERVE 209A

Location: 35 COMMON ST #321

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029900 Date: 2014-09-11 16:16:25 Type: SERVE 209A

Location: 115 MARKET ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029903 Date: 2014-09-11 16:19:45 Type: MV/BLOCKING

Location: 86-87 ALDER ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029901 Date: 2014-09-11 16:28:27 Type: AUTO ACC/NO PI

Location: S UNION ST & WINTHROP AV

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029902 Date: 2014-09-11 16:28:50 Type: SERVE 209A

Location: 340 HAVERHILL ST #7

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029904 Date: 2014 09 11 16:38:56 Type: M/V STOP
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Location: BROADWAY & TREMONT ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029905 Date: 2014-09-11 17:13:04 Type: ALARM/BURG

Location: RESD; YANLIDA SANTOS/9783974327 / 35 KENDALL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029906 Date: 2014-09-11 17:22:32 Type: ALARM/BURG

Location: ELI'S PLACE / 267 MERRIMACK ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029907 Date: 2014-09-11 17:25:26 Type: E911 HANGUP

Location: LGH OFFICES / 1 CANAL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029908 Date: 2014-09-11 17:26:14 Type: UNKNOWN PROB

Location: 135 BROADWAY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029909 Date: 2014-09-11 17:36:18 Type: M/V STOP

Location: CENTRAL BRIDGE

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029910 Date: 2014-09-11 17:42:34 Type: DOMESTIC/PROG

Location: 204 S UNION ST FL 3

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029911 Date: 2014-09-11 17:42:36 Type: LOST PROPERTY

Location: 24 SULLIVAN AV

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029912 Date: 2014-09-11 17:56:57 Type: ASSIST FIRE

Location: MCDONALDS / 50 BROADWAY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029913 Date: 2014-09-11 18:18:19 Type: DK (DRUNK)

Location: 105 S UNION ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029914 Date: 2014-09-11 18:24:41 Type: M/V STOP

Location: WALGREENS / 135 BROADWAY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029916 Date: 2014-09-11 18:32:44 Type: ADMININSTR

Location: 341D S BROADWAY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029915 Date: 2014-09-11 18:33:17 Type: GENERAL SERV

Location: HARDWARE STORE / 137 ESSEX ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029917 Date: 2014-09-11 18:37:29 Type: A&B PAST

Location: 204 S UNION ST #3

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029918 Date: 2014 09 11 18:41:49 Type: SUS PERS/MV
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Location: BROOKFIELD ST & KENNETH ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029919 Date: 2014-09-11 18:55:35 Type: EXTRA SURVEIL

Location: ROLLINS SCHOOL / 451 HOWARD ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029920 Date: 2014-09-11 19:19:51 Type: SUS PERS/MV

Location: PRIMO'S LIQUORS / 450 HAVERHILL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029921 Date: 2014-09-11 19:32:55 Type: DISORDERLY

Location: 10 WILLOW ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029922 Date: 2014-09-11 19:41:42 Type: TRESPASSING

Location: CENTRO DE NUTRICION / 107 ESSEX ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029923 Date: 2014-09-11 19:56:53 Type: M/V STOP

Location: ST MARY'S CEMETARY GARAGE / 29 BARKER ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029924 Date: 2014-09-11 20:03:39 Type: NOISE ORD

Location: 2 AVON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029925 Date: 2014-09-11 20:09:20 Type: FIGHT

Location: BROOK STREET PARK CALLBOX / 67 BROOK ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029926 Date: 2014-09-11 20:09:32 Type: DISTURBANCE

Location: BROOK STREET PARK CALLBOX / 67 BROOK ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029927 Date: 2014-09-11 20:11:47 Type: UNWANTEDGUEST

Location: 204 S UNION ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029929 Date: 2014-09-11 20:41:32 Type: LOST PROPERTY

Location: 424 HIGH ST FL 1

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029928 Date: 2014-09-11 20:47:06 Type: DRUG OVERDOSE

Location: 33 FITZ ST FL 2

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029930 Date: 2014-09-11 21:09:37 Type: DK (DRUNK)

Location: 450 HAVERHILL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029931 Date: 2014-09-11 21:12:17 Type: M/V STOP

Location: 211 FARNHAM ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029932 Date: 2014 09 11 21:31:22 Type: GANG
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Location: BROOK STREET PARK CALLBOX / 67 BROOK ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029933 Date: 2014-09-11 21:34:46 Type: M/V STOP

Location: FALLS BRIDGE

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029934 Date: 2014-09-11 21:41:14 Type: EXTRA SURVEIL

Location: ROLLINS SCHOOL / 451 HOWARD ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029935 Date: 2014-09-11 21:43:30 Type: MAL DAMAGE

Location: 125 CHESTNUT ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029936 Date: 2014-09-11 22:08:52 Type: LOCKOUT

Location: JACKSON ST & HAVERHILL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029937 Date: 2014-09-11 22:20:50 Type: INVESTIGATION

Location: 90 LOWELL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029938 Date: 2014-09-11 22:22:01 Type: MISSING PERS

Location: 60 MYRTLE ST FL 2

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029939 Date: 2014-09-11 22:31:47 Type: UNWANTEDGUEST

Location: 204 S UNION ST FL 3

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029940 Date: 2014-09-11 22:36:19 Type: M/V STOP

Location: LAWRENCE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029941 Date: 2014-09-11 22:36:22 Type: KEEP PEACE

Location: 304 LOWELL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029942 Date: 2014-09-11 22:46:07 Type: NOISE ORD

Location: ALLEN ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029943 Date: 2014-09-11 23:12:17 Type: ALARMS

Location: ST VINCENT DEPAUL THRIFT STORE / 42 FRANKLIN ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029944 Date: 2014-09-11 23:30:47 Type: DOMESTIC/PROG

Location: 67 BAILEY ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029945 Date: 2014-09-11 23:52:29 Type: ALARM/BURG

Location: WEATHERBEE SCHOOL / 75 NEWTON ST

===========================================================================

Page 10 of 11

9/15/2014



Location: ROLLINS SCHOOL / 451 HOWARD ST

===========================================================================

405 record(s)

{ call presslog("2014-09-11","0000","2014-09-11","2359") }
Total records found: 405 

These results were produced by the following query:

To Search Menu
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